ST LAWRENCE'S SCHOOL BLUFF POINT

Love and Serve the Lord



SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE 2026

DISCOUNTS FROM TUITION FEES FOR SIBLINGS:
2ND CHILD 20% - 3RD CHILD 40% - 4TH & SUBSEQUENT CHILDREN 100%

SUMMARY OF FEES & CHARGES

DISCOUNTED FEES & CHARGES FOR ELIGIBLE CONCESSION CARDS

3Y	$^{\circ}$	ΚI	Ν	יט	Υ

\$2,000

\$50 per day pr rata No other discounts apply

KINDERGARTEN

\$761

Tuition 527
Amenities and Levies (includes 234
shared booklist, insurance)

PRE PRIMARY -

YR1

\$1,443

\$1,463

Tuition 1054
Amenities and Levies (includes 389
shared booklist, swimming lessons, insurance)

YEAR 2 - YEAR 5

Tuition 1054
Amenities and Levies (includes 409 swimming lessons, insurance)

YEAR 6

\$1,963

Tuition 1054
Amenities and Levies (includes 909 swimming lessons, insurance, compulsory camp)

FAMILY FEES

\$242

137

Includes Building & P&F Levies

Kindy only student

3YO KINDY

\$2,000

\$50 per day pr rata No other discounts apply

KINDERGARTEN

\$424

Tuition 350
Amenities and Levies (includes 74
shared booklist, insurance)

PRE PRIMARY -

YR1

\$504

Tuition 350
Amenities and Levies (includes 154 shared booklist, swimming lessons, insurance)

YEAR 2 - YEAR 5

\$524

Tuition 350
Amenities and Levies (includes swimming lessons, insurance)

YEAR 6

\$1024

Tuition 350
Amenities and Levies (includes swimming lessons, insurance, compulsory camp)

FAMILY FEES

\$137

Includes Building & P&F Levies